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JACKET CLASSIC - 2/14/2015

SPONSORED BY:  MARK & DONNA ROLAND

Wilkerson Sanders Stadium - Rockwall, TX

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  CRY BABY TEES

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Harris, Kaylor Mesquite Horn 12.09 1
82 Penny, Andrea Waco University 12.75 2
63 Hammer, Maddie Dallas Highland Park 13.14 2
34 Lovett, Kira Forney 13.34 2
34 Scott, Kiara Waco University 13.34 1
16 Vidal, Sophia Dallas Highland Park 13.35 2
 7 Hughes, Natea Mesquite Horn 13.42 2
 8 Pierre, Ederya Dallas Skyline 13.51 2
 9 Powell, A'Mya Dallas Skyline 13.55 2
 10 Betters, Jazmyne Waco University 13.70 1
 11 Higgins, Ty Forney 13.77 1
 12 Connor, Kennedy Rockwall 13.79 1
 13 McNeil, Lorin Rockwall-Heath 13.90 1
 14 Shifflett, Kierra Mesquite Horn 14.47 2
 15 Jehng, Connie Dallas Highland Park 15.46 1
 --- Fuller, Heaven Dallas Skyline NT 1

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  CRY BABY TEES

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Choice, Lyric Mesquite Horn 26.11 1
82 Blackshire, Taylor Mesquite Horn 26.37 2
63 Booe, Hannah Dallas Highland Park 26.41 2
44 Hammer, Maddie Dallas Highland Park 27.05 1
25 Njoku, Rose Rockwall 27.25 3
16 Jackson, Jynesha Waco University 27.34 1
 7 Scott, Kiara Waco University 27.93 3
 8 Hinds, Haley Rockwall-Heath 28.11 1
 9 Perry, Destiny Rockwall-Heath 28.12 3
 10 Preston, Charisma Forney 28.33 3
 11 Pierre, Ederya Dallas Skyline 28.85 3
 12 Bradford, Alex Forney 28.94 2
 13 Woods, Ashley Dallas Skyline 30.12 2
 14 Bernal, Melissa Forney 30.19 1
 15 Cherry, Angelique Dallas Skyline 30.39 3
 16 Wilson, Elise Dallas Highland Park 31.14 2

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  FARMERS INSURANCE

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Crank, Gabby Dallas Highland Park 57.89 1
82 Burks-Magee, Morgan Rockwall-Heath 58.52 3
63 Bullocks, Daysha Mesquite Horn 59.11 2
44 Ene, Cecil Rockwall-Heath 59.36 1
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Results

Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

25 Murphy, Germanii Dallas Skyline 59.57 3
16 Wagle, Kaley Forney 63.27 2
 7 Vidal, Sophia Dallas Highland Park 63.71 3
 8 Winther, Sarah Forney 63.88 1
 9 Collins, Maiya Rockwall 64.29 1
 10 McGuire, Maddy Dallas Highland Park 66.00 2
 11 Hyvl, Rachel Rockwall 66.70 2
 12 Pierre, Ederya Dallas Skyline 66.74 2
 13 Frosini, Samantha Rockwall-Heath 70.88 2
 14 Cherry, Angelique Dallas Skyline 71.10 1
 15 Gill, Shelby Forney 72.32 3
 16 Latimer, Laneisha Waco University 73.84 1
 17 Greene, Jaquesha Waco University 1:26.33 3

 
Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  FARMERS INSURANCE - BRADY HILL, AGENT

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Barrientos, Lauryn Forney 2:27.61  
82 Kaplan, Jordyn Dallas Highland Park 2:29.36  
63 McLaughlin, Hope Dallas Highland Park 2:29.84  
44 Esene, Haley Mesquite Horn 2:34.56  
25 Schott, Sophie Dallas Highland Park 2:38.07  
16 Hyvl, Rachel Rockwall 2:38.12  
 7 Latimer, Laneisha Waco University 2:42.90  
 8 Thornton, Amanda Rockwall 2:43.29  
 --- Greene, Jaquesha Waco University NT  
 --- Jones, J'Nia Rockwall-Heath NT  
 --- McDonald, Julia Dallas Highland Park XNT  
 --- Oberle, Nicole Forney NT  
 --- Cheline, Zoe Forney NT  
 --- Frosini, Samantha Rockwall-Heath NT  
 --- Estrada, Madelyn North Mesquite NT  

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity
SPONSERED BY:  ROBERTSON FARMS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Barrientos, Lauryn Forney 5:21.84  
82 Kaplan, Jordyn Dallas Highland Park 5:40.55  
63 Stark, Kaitlyn Rockwall 5:44.29  
44 Calderon, Karen North Mesquite 5:44.47  
25 Parker, Emma Dallas Highland Park 5:50.82  
16 McKee, Annie Rockwall 6:00.28  
 7 Sanchez, Melissa North Mesquite 6:05.74  
 8 Crispin, Caroline Forney 6:08.96  
 9 Rippy, Sarah Rockwall 6:10.60  
 10 Gonzales, Linda Waco University 6:14.70  
 11 Rodriguez, Jasmine Mesquite Horn 6:54.31  
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Results

Finals ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 12 Lizama, Jasmine Waco University 6:54.32  
 12 Nowlin, Caroline Dallas Highland Park 6:54.32  
 --- Nolan, Maggie Dallas Highland Park X5:53.64  
 --- Robertson, Rylie Rockwall X6:19.06  

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROBERTSON FARMS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 McLaughlin, Hope Dallas Highland Park 12:13.48  
82 Parker, Emma Dallas Highland Park 12:20.93  
63 Calderon, Karen North Mesquite 12:25.79  
44 Stark, Kaitlyn Rockwall 12:33.03  
25 Schott, Sophie Dallas Highland Park 12:36.28  
16 Sanchez, Melissa North Mesquite 12:47.03  
 7 McKee, Annie Rockwall 13:18.87  
 8 Rippy, Sarah Rockwall 13:22.42  
 --- Gonzales, Linda Waco University NT  
 --- Lizama, Jasmine Waco University NT  
 --- Crispin, Caroline Forney NT  
 --- Estrada, Madelyn North Mesquite NT  

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  VICTORY PACKAGING

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Hinton, Kaylee Rockwall 16.10 1
82 DeRosier, Tamia Forney 16.12 2
63 Harris, Tatyana Rockwall-Heath 16.71 1
44 Burns, Quaniece Rockwall-Heath 17.09 2
25 McWilliams, Val Dallas Highland Park 17.11 1
16 McKenzie, Savanah Rockwall 17.31 2
 7 Graves, Sarah Rockwall 17.80 1
 8 Hammer, Chloe Dallas Highland Park 17.92 2
 9 Jones, Jenny Dallas Highland Park 19.04 1

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  VICTORY PACKAGING

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 DeRosier, Tamia Forney 48.44 1
82 Reaugh, Falyn Dallas Highland Park 50.14 2
63 McWilliams, Val Dallas Highland Park 50.35 2
44 Harris, Tatyana Rockwall-Heath 52.00 2
25 McKenzie, Savanah Rockwall 52.40 2
16 Schneider, Sarah Rockwall 52.73 2
 7 Burns, Quaniece Rockwall-Heath 52.76 1
 8 Scarborough, Madison Dallas Highland Park 52.87 1
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Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Mesquite Horn     A 47.15  
1) Blackshire, Taylor 2) Harris, Kaylor 3) Bullocks, Daysha 4) Choice, Lyric

162 Waco University     A 49.47  
1) Penny, Andrea 2) Latimer, Laneisha 3) Betters, Jazmyne 4) Jackson, Jynesha

123 Dallas Highland Park     A 49.58  
1) Magee, Caroline 2) Davis, Kara 3) Hammer, Maddie 4) Booe, Hannah

84 Dallas Carter     A 49.73  
1) Porter, Deziree 2) Brown, Briannia 3) Richardson, Sha'Carri 4) Williams, Taylor

45 Rockwall-Heath     A 50.46  
1) Perry, Destiny 2) Hinds, Haley 3) Pruitt, Kirstin 4) Ene, Cecil

26 Rockwall     A 50.80  
1) Connor, Kennedy 2) Pighee, Mie 3) Hickmon, Morgan 4) Njoku, Rose

 7 Forney     A 50.91  
1) DeRosier, Tamia 2) Higgins, Ty 3) Lovett, Kira 4) Wagle, Kaley

 8 Dallas Skyline     A 51.09  
1) Murphy, Germanii 2) Fuller, Heaven 3) Britton, Makaylah 4) McGowan, Kiana

 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Mesquite Horn     A 1:44.14  
1) Blackshire, Taylor 2) Choice, Lyric 3) Hughes, Natea 4) Alli, Zuliat

162 Dallas Highland Park     A 1:44.39  
1) Magee, Caroline 2) Reaugh, Falyn 3) Booe, Hannah 4) Davis, Kara

123 Dallas Carter     A 1:44.45  
1) Porter, Deziree 2) Walker, Alicia 3) Richardson, Sha'Carri 4) Harris, Legend

84 Waco University     A 1:47.03  
1) Penny, Andrea 2) Scott, Kiara 3) Betters, Jazmyne 4) Jackson, Jynesha

45 Rockwall-Heath     A 1:47.58  
1) Perry, Destiny 2) Hinds, Haley 3) Pruitt, Kirstin 4) Burks-Magee, Morgan

26 Rockwall     A 1:48.00  
1) Connor, Kennedy 2) Pighee, Mie 3) Hickmon, Morgan 4) Hinton, Kaylee

 7 Forney     A 1:51.69  
1) Higgins, Ty 2) Preston, Charisma 3) Bradford, Alex 4) Lovett, Kira

 8 Dallas Skyline     A 1:51.94  
1) Fuller, Heaven 2) McGowan, Kiana 3) Cummings, Keeandra 4) Britton, Makaylah

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
SPONSORED BY: POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Dallas Highland Park     A 3:59.56  
1) Magee, Caroline 2) Reaugh, Falyn 3) Crank, Gabby 4) Davis, Kara

162 Rockwall-Heath     A 4:09.20  
1) Burks-Magee, Morgan 2) Pruitt, Kirstin 3) Ene, Cecil 4) Harris, Tatyana

123 Forney     A 4:13.59  
1) Winther, Sarah 2) Preston, Charisma 3) Bradford, Alex 4) Wagle, Kaley
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Finals ...   (Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

84 Mesquite Horn     A 4:16.44  
1) Esene, Haley 2) Bullocks, Daysha 3) Alli, Zuliat 4) Choice, Lyric

45 Dallas Skyline     A 4:18.32  
1) Fuller, Heaven 2) Murphy, Germanii 3) Britton, Makaylah 4) Woods, Ashley

26 Dallas Carter     A 4:21.80  
1) Dickerson, Ambrea 2) Harris, Legend 3) Porter, Deziree 4) Brown, Briannia

 7 Rockwall     A 4:28.72  
1) Hyvl, Rachel 2) Hickmon, Morgan 3) Pighee, Mie 4) Schneider, Sarah

 
Girls High Jump Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROCKWALL SPORTS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Njoku, Rose Rockwall 5-06.00  
82 Reaugh, Falyn Dallas Highland Park 5-04.00  
63 Alli, Zuliat Mesquite Horn 5-02.00  
44 Hinton, Kaylee Rockwall J5-02.00  
25 Schneider, Sarah Rockwall 4-10.00  
 6 McKenzie, Savanah Rockwall x4-08.00  

17 Fersing, Maggie Dallas Highland Park 4-06.00  
 --- Oberle, Nicole Forney NH  
 --- Scarborough, Madison Dallas Highland Park NH  

 
Girls Pole Vault Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROCKWALL SPORTS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Hawthorne, Natalie Home School Association 11-00.00  
82 Graves, Sarah Rockwall 10-00.00  
53 Oberle, Nicole Forney 9-06.00  
53 Schneider, Sarah Rockwall 9-06.00  
25 Hinds, Haley Rockwall-Heath 8-06.00  
16 Matthews, Macy Rockwall-Heath J8-06.00  
 --- Hinton, Kaylee Rockwall NH  

 
Girls Long Jump Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  SWIM TECH

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Harris, Kaylor Mesquite Horn 18-05.00 q 2
 2 Hinton, Kaylee Rockwall 18-03.00 q 2
 3 Crank, Gabby Dallas Highland Park 16-11.50 q 2
 4 Alli, Zuliat Mesquite Horn 16-05.75 q 1
 5 Burks-Magee, Morgan Rockwall-Heath 16-02.75 q 1
 6 DeRosier, Tamia Forney 15-10.00 q 1
 7 Jackson, Jynesha Waco University 15-09.00 q 1
 8 Burns, Quaniece Rockwall-Heath 15-04.25 q 2
 9 Vidal, Sophia Dallas Highland Park 14-09.50 1
 10 McKenzie, Savanah Rockwall 14-05.50 1
 11 McNeil, Lorin Rockwall-Heath 14-05.00 2
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls Long Jump Varsity)
 Name School PrelimsSeed

 12 Magee, Caroline Dallas Highland Park 14-04.00 2
 13 Higgins, Ty Forney 13-10.75 2
 14 Connor, Kennedy Rockwall 13-05.50 2
 15 Latimer, Laneisha Waco University 12-08.00 1
 --- Bradford, Alex Forney ND 1

 
Girls Long Jump Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  SWIM TECH

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Harris, Kaylor Mesquite Horn 18-05.00 18-05.00  
82 Hinton, Kaylee Rockwall 18-03.00 18-03.00  
63 Crank, Gabby Dallas Highland Park 16-11.50 16-11.50  
44 Alli, Zuliat Mesquite Horn 16-05.75 16-05.75  
25 Burks-Magee, Morgan Rockwall-Heath 16-02.75 16-02.75  
16 DeRosier, Tamia Forney 15-10.00 15-10.00  
 7 Jackson, Jynesha Waco University 15-09.00 15-09.00  
 8 Burns, Quaniece Rockwall-Heath 15-04.25 15-04.25  

 
Girls Triple Jump Varsity
SPONSORED BY: SWIM TECH

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Crank, Gabby Dallas Highland Park 35-08.00 q 1
 2 Reaugh, Falyn Dallas Highland Park 35-06.00 q 2
 3 Magee, Caroline Dallas Highland Park 32-10.00 q 1
 4 McNeil, Lorin Rockwall-Heath 32-09.00 q 2
 4 Lovett, Kira Forney 32-09.00 q 2
 6 Burns, Quaniece Rockwall-Heath 32-08.00 q 2
 7 Hinds, Haley Rockwall-Heath 31-02.00 q 1
 8 Higgins, Ty Forney 30-00.00 q 1
 9 DeRosier, Tamia Forney 1-00.00 1

 
Girls Triple Jump Varsity
SPONSORED BY: SWIM TECH

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

11 Crank, Gabby Dallas Highland Park 35-08.00 J53-08.00  
22 Reaugh, Falyn Dallas Highland Park 35-06.00 J35-06.00  
33 Magee, Caroline Dallas Highland Park 32-10.00 J32-10.00  
54 Lovett, Kira Forney 32-09.00 J32-09.00  
44 McNeil, Lorin Rockwall-Heath 32-09.00 J32-09.00  
66 Burns, Quaniece Rockwall-Heath 32-08.00 J32-08.00  
77 Hinds, Haley Rockwall-Heath 31-02.00 J31-02.00  
88 Higgins, Ty Forney 30-00.00 J30-00.00  
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Girls Shot Put Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Toynes, Lacey Dallas Skyline 39-09.75 q 2
 2 Williams, Latavia Mesquite Horn 36-00.00 q 1
 3 Zeno, Maia Rockwall-Heath 33-07.00 q 2
 4 Griffin, Dinasti Mesquite Horn 32-06.50 q 1
 5 Pighee, Mie Rockwall 32-02.50 q 1
 6 Fuller, Erica Rockwall-Heath 30-09.00 q 2
 7 Douse, Samantha Mesquite Horn 30-02.00 q 2
 8 Okwoulisa, Blessing Rockwall-Heath 27-00.50 q 1
 9 Torres, Monica Dallas Skyline 26-09.00 2
 10 Petty, Margaret Dallas Highland Park 26-07.00 1
 11 Patterson, Alex Rockwall 26-01.00 2
 12 Scott, Naomi Dallas Skyline 25-11.25 1
 13 Oberle, Nicole Forney 25-08.50 1
 14 Secrease, Sydney Rockwall 25-02.50 1
 15 Cowie, Claire Dallas Highland Park 24-09.50 2
 16 Homer, Codie Forney 23-05.00 2
 17 Becker, Alexis Dallas Highland Park 21-04.50 2

 
Girls Shot Put Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Williams, Latavia Mesquite Horn 36-00.00 36-00.00  
82 Zeno, Maia Rockwall-Heath 33-07.00 33-07.00  
63 Toynes, Lacey Dallas Skyline 39-09.75 32-09.75  
44 Griffin, Dinasti Mesquite Horn 32-06.50 32-06.50  
25 Pighee, Mie Rockwall 32-02.50 32-02.50  
16 Fuller, Erica Rockwall-Heath 30-09.00 30-09.00  
 7 Douse, Samantha Mesquite Horn 30-02.00 30-02.00  
 8 Okwoulisa, Blessing Rockwall-Heath 27-00.50 27-00.50  

 
Girls Discus Throw Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Zeno, Maia Rockwall-Heath 117-00 q 2
 2 Toynes, Lacey Dallas Skyline 98-05 q 2
 3 Holloway, Hayden Mesquite Horn 95-10 q 1
 4 Williams, Latavia Mesquite Horn 88-05 q 2
 5 Pighee, Mie Rockwall 84-01 q 2
 6 Fuller, Erica Rockwall-Heath 81-07 q 1
 7 Patterson, Alex Rockwall 79-05 q 1
 8 Petty, Margaret Dallas Highland Park 77-02 q 2
 9 Okwoulisa, Blessing Rockwall-Heath 76-08 2
 10 Homer, Codie Forney 76-01 1
 11 Griffin, Dinasti Mesquite Horn 73-01 2
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls Discus Throw Varsity)
 Name School PrelimsSeed

 12 Scott, Naomi Dallas Skyline 70-06 1
 13 Torres, Monica Dallas Skyline 64-11 1
 14 Crofford, Claire Dallas Highland Park 56-01 1
 15 Cowie, Claire Dallas Highland Park 55-07 2

 
Girls Discus Throw Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Zeno, Maia Rockwall-Heath 117-00 117-00  
82 Toynes, Lacey Dallas Skyline 98-05 98-05  
63 Holloway, Hayden Mesquite Horn 95-10 95-10  
44 Williams, Latavia Mesquite Horn 88-05 88-05  
25 Patterson, Alex Rockwall 79-05 86-08  
16 Pighee, Mie Rockwall 84-01 84-01  
 7 Fuller, Erica Rockwall-Heath 81-07 81-07  
 8 Petty, Margaret Dallas Highland Park 77-02 77-02  

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  CRY BABY TEES

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Williams, Kymoria Waco University 13.56 2
82 McMillan, Daijha Dallas Skyline 13.59 2
63 Jones, DaTina Dallas Skyline 13.83 3
44 Stanley, Dzyair Waco University 13.91 3
25 Peacock, Brianna Forney 13.99 3
16 Roberts, Kaylah Dallas Skyline 14.20 1
 7 Usanga, Kemy Rockwall-Heath 14.22 2
 8 Harvey, Chardonnae Forney 14.27 1
 9 Walker, Sarah Dallas Highland Park 14.38 3
 10 Kamilla, Rasco Mesquite Horn 14.45 3
 11 Velazquez, Cidney Rockwall-Heath 14.72 2
 12 Sendra, Sofia Dallas Highland Park 14.80 3
 13 Stiggers, Kenterica Dallas Carter 14.85 2
 14 Abio, Haley Dallas Highland Park 15.09 1
 15 Fields, Jacqueline Waco University 15.45 1
 16 Betanga, Thadduela Mesquite Horn 15.70 2
 17 Lusk, Kayli Rockwall-Heath 19.35 1

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  CRY BABY TEES

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Walker, Sarah Dallas Highland Park 29.12 3
82 Wilt, Kelsey Rockwall-Heath 29.42 1
63 Roberts, Kaylah Dallas Skyline 29.50 3
44 Stanley, Dzyair Waco University 29.63 2
25 Thomas, Danicia Mesquite Horn 29.66 3
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Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

16 Burks, Lamyia Dallas Skyline 30.00 1
 7 Rodriguez, Regan Rockwall-Heath 30.28 3
 8 Hood, Denise Rockwall-Heath 30.59 2
 9 Sylvester, Cartisha Waco University 31.80 1
 10 Busby, Zaria Dallas Skyline 32.03 2
 11 Stone, Lauren Dallas Highland Park 32.12 1
 12 Miles, KayLeah Dallas Carter 32.50 3
 13 Cover, Brinkley Rockwall 33.28 2
 14 Jackson, Hannah Forney 33.50 3
 15 Milligan, Kimberly Forney 34.10 1
 16 Bullock, Taylor Mesquite Horn 34.25 2
 17 McCormick, Lane Dallas Highland Park 34.28 2
 18 Littlejohn, Amaya Waco University 34.97 3

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  FARMERS INSURANCE

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Jackson, Deja Mesquite Horn 63.09 2
82 Boyd, Kelsey Rockwall 64.98 2
63 Cox, Veronica Forney 65.34 2
44 Woods, Ashley Dallas Skyline 65.64 1
25 Kennedy, Miklayla Mesquite Horn 65.76 1
16 Weakley, Brynn Dallas Highland Park 66.58 3
 7 Lewis, Jovana Waco University 68.57 3
 8 Hall, Mercedes Dallas Skyline 70.15 2
 9 LeVoyer, Avery Dallas Highland Park 70.18 1
 10 Krikorian, Christi Dallas Highland Park 70.52 2
 11 Dunn, Alexus Dallas Skyline 71.97 3
 12 Rasbeary, Paige Rockwall-Heath 72.32 3
 13 Hearn, Robyn Rockwall 73.55 2
 14 Schmidt, Julia Rockwall 73.79 3
 15 Lewis, Riley Dallas Carter 73.98 1
 16 Sosa, Madison Forney 75.18 3
 17 Milligan, Kimberly Forney 76.94 1
 18 Childers, Loretta Waco University 1:21.02 1

 
Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  FARMERS INSURANCE - BRADY HILL, AGENT

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Weakley, Brynn Dallas Highland Park 2:32.84  
82 Beecherl, Anna Dallas Highland Park 2:32.90  
63 Beitter, Grace Dallas Highland Park 2:33.09  
44 Hodges, Feja Dallas Carter 2:41.95  
25 Miranda, Erika Dallas Skyline 2:44.23  
16 Chiquito, Vanessa Forney 2:46.34  
 7 Elledge, Zoe Rockwall 2:48.18  
 8 Aleman, Jennifer Dallas Skyline 2:55.83  
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Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 9 Hanley, Emma Forney 2:57.71  
 10 Flores, Andrea Rockwall 2:58.25  
 11 Harkrider, Alexis Rockwall-Heath 2:58.29  
 12 Martines, Diana North Mesquite 3:12.63  
 --- Robinson, Jerrica Waco University DNF  
 --- Gatt, Haley Dallas Highland Park X2:39.99  
 --- Wiles, Holland Dallas Highland Park X2:43.06  
 --- Womble, Madison Dallas Highland Park X2:49.27  
 --- Crump, Greer Dallas Highland Park X2:53.62  
 --- Kirby, Kayla Dallas Highland Park X2:58.67  
 --- Palmer, Kelly Dallas Highland Park X3:03.20  

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROBERTSON FARMS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Mara, Stephanie Dallas Highland Park 5:52.33  
82 Scott, Olivia Dallas Highland Park 5:59.91  
63 Foy, Brooke Dallas Highland Park 6:06.15  
44 Moreno, Angela North Mesquite 6:12.00  
25 Robinson, Jerrica Waco University 6:18.61  
16 Rodriguez, Francis North Mesquite 6:22.03  
 7 Flores, Alejandra Dallas Skyline 6:23.91  
 8 Deering, Mary Margaret Dallas Highland Park x6:33.90  
 9 Boyd, Sabrina Rockwall 6:45.85  
 10 Aleman, Jennifer Dallas Skyline 6:50.65  
 11 Hanley, Emma Forney 6:53.49  
 12 Rivera, Nataly Dallas Skyline 6:55.30  
 13 Andino, Juley Forney 7:26.59  
 --- Madle, Emily Rockwall DNF  
 --- Womble, Madison Dallas Highland Park X6:18.20  
 --- Willis, Grayson Dallas Highland Park X6:33.67  
 --- Meggyesy, Elizabeth Dallas Highland Park X6:35.27  
 --- Hunt, Elizabeth Dallas Highland Park X6:56.50  
 --- Robertson, Faith Rockwall X6:57.54  
 --- Vice, Katy Dallas Highland Park X7:05.04  
 --- Block, Rachel Rockwall X7:19.29  

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROBERTSON FARMS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Mara, Stephanie Dallas Highland Park 12:51.16  
82 Scott, Olivia Dallas Highland Park 12:55.38  
63 Foy, Brooke Dallas Highland Park 13:10.86  
44 Robinson, Jerrica Waco University 13:51.03  
25 Moreno, Angela North Mesquite 13:54.24  
16 Rodriguez, Francis North Mesquite 14:04.63  
 7 Hudecek, Caitlin Rockwall-Heath 14:17.37  
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Finals ...   (Girls 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 8 Rivera, Nataly Dallas Skyline 14:34.03  
 9 Vancil, Hannah Forney 14:40.50  
 10 Boyd, Sabrina Rockwall 15:34.20  
 11 Weichel, Anna-Kate Rockwall-Heath 17:03.02  
 12 Deel, Nicole Rockwall-Heath 17:03.22  
 13 Cardenas, Guadalupe Dallas Skyline 18:12.70  
 --- Moock, Alex Dallas Highland Park X13:09.97  
 --- Myers, Sarah Dallas Highland Park X13:32.05  
 --- Willis, Grayson Dallas Highland Park X14:03.11  
 --- Wright, Suzanne Dallas Highland Park X14:33.20  
 --- Peterman, Frances Dallas Highland Park X14:41.77  
 --- Hunt, Elizabeth Dallas Highland Park X15:10.51  
 --- Block, Rachel Rockwall X16:50.10  

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  VICTORY PACKAGING

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Lewis, Mariyah Mesquite Horn 18.59 1
82 Jones, Morgan Dallas Highland Park 18.63 1
63 Craig, Ahmauri Waco University 19.21 2
44 Born, Olivia Rockwall 19.50 2
25 Moreland, Grace Dallas Highland Park 19.65 1
16 Clark, Ashlee Rockwall-Heath 20.00 2
 7 Hayhurst, Becca Dallas Highland Park 20.24 2
 8 Wilt, Kelsey Rockwall-Heath 20.71 1
 9 Wright, Aldreekeonna Waco University 21.44 2
 10 Philip, Rebecca Rockwall-Heath 21.94 2
 11 Milton, Nikeria Waco University 22.66 1

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  VICTORY PACKAGING

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Jones, Morgan Dallas Highland Park 53.21 2
82 Clark, Maddie Rockwall-Heath 53.82 1
63 Velazquez, Cidney Rockwall-Heath 54.87 1
44 LeVoyer, Avery Dallas Highland Park 54.95 1
25 Born, Olivia Rockwall 56.86 2
16 Moreland, Grace Dallas Highland Park 57.35 1
 7 Jackson, Le'Osha Dallas Skyline 57.38 2
 8 Isaac, Cherish Mesquite Horn 57.97 2
 9 Davis, Delaney Rockwall-Heath 62.34 1

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Dallas Skyline     A 52.84  
1) Hunt, Macy 2) Roberts, Essence 3) Britton, Makaylah 4) Jones, DaTina
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Finals ...   (Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

162 Waco University     A 53.21  
1) Craig, Ahmauri 2) Williams, Kymoria 3) Sylvester, Cartisha 4) Lewis, Jovana

123 Dallas Carter     A 54.15  
1) Falls, Celsete 2) Miles, KayLeah 3) Richards, Zhalyn 4) Stiggers, Kenterica

84 Rockwall     A 54.81  
1) Boyd, Kelsey 2) Pettigrew, Jordyn 3) Edwards, Taylor 4) Born, Olivia

45 Rockwall-Heath     A 55.58  
1) Clark, Maddie 2) Rodriguez, Regan 3) Hood, Denise 4) Usanga, Kemy

26 Forney     A 56.35  
1) Peacock, Brianna 2) Carr, Ivy 3) Carr, Emily 4) Harvey, Chardonnae

 7 Dallas Highland Park     A 59.20  
1) Jones, Morgan 2) Clyce, Hadley 3) Henry, Ellie 4) Govett, Abbey

 --- Mesquite Horn     A DNF  
1) Hogg, Juliesha 2) Curtis, Tea 3) Craddock, Kiara 4) Isaac, Cherish

 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Dallas Carter     A 1:50.88  
1) Tolbert, Corrigan 2) Miles, KayLeah 3) Richards, Zhalyn 4) Brown, Shatarius

162 Dallas Skyline     A 1:52.36  
1) Jackson, Le'Osha 2) Cummings, Keeandra 3) Jones, DaTina 4) Hunt, Macy

123 Dallas Highland Park     A 1:54.19  
1) Clyce, Hadley 2) Henry, Ellie 3) Beitter, Grace 4) Govett, Abbey

84 Waco University     A 1:55.08  
1) Williams, Kymoria 2) Craig, Ahmauri 3) Sylvester, Cartisha 4) Lewis, Jovana

45 Rockwall-Heath     A 1:55.81  
1) Wilt, Kelsey 2) Rodriguez, Regan 3) Hood, Denise 4) Chukwukelu, Bianca

26 Rockwall     A 1:56.57  
1) Boyd, Kelsey 2) Pettigrew, Jordyn 3) Edwards, Taylor 4) Hearn, Robyn

 7 Mesquite Horn     A 1:59.86  
1) Curtis, Tea 2) Lewis, Mariyah 3) Hogg, Juliesha 4) Johnson, Devin

 8 Forney     A 1:59.87  
1) Harvey, Chardonnae 2) Peacock, Brianna 3) Carr, Ivy 4) Carr, Emily

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Dallas Highland Park     A 4:26.35  
1) Clyce, Hadley 2) Govett, Abbey 3) Beecherl, Anna 4) Beitter, Grace

162 Dallas Skyline     A 4:35.08  
1) Hunt, Macy 2) Cummings, Keeandra 3) Hall, Mercedes 4) McMillan, Daijha

123 Dallas Carter     A 4:35.77  
1) Falls, Celsete 2) Richards, Zhalyn 3) Lewis, Riley 4) Hodges, Feja

84 Forney     A 4:41.68  
1) Carr, Emily 2) Cox, Veronica 3) Sosa, Madison 4) Carr, Ivy

45 Rockwall-Heath     A 4:44.05  
1) Rasbeary, Paige 2) Chukwukelu, Bianca 3) Harkrider, Alexis 4) Clark, Maddie
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Finals ...   (Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

26 Rockwall     A 4:44.85  
1) Pettigrew, Jordyn 2) Thornton, Amanda 3) Edwards, Taylor 4) Hearn, Robyn

 7 Mesquite Horn     A 4:54.34  
1) Owens, Kiara 2) Gatson, Raleigha 3) Hawkins, Summer 4) Isaac, Cherish

 8 Waco University     A 5:15.42  
1) Lewis, Jovana 2) Sisneros, Ayana 3) Childers, Loretta 4) Fields, Jacqueline

 
Girls High Jump Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROCKWALL SPORTS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Henry, Ellie Dallas Highland Park 4-08.00  
82 Idelberg, Gabriela Mesquite Horn J4-08.00  
63 Thornton, Elizabeth Dallas Highland Park 4-06.00  
44 Saplicki, Carolyn Dallas Highland Park 4-04.00  
 --- Reynolds, Alicia Mesquite Horn NH  

 
Girls Pole Vault Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROCKWALL SPORTS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

91 Terrell, Edie Dallas Highland Park 8-00.00  
91 Janke, Audrey Rockwall 8-00.00  
53 Clark, Maddie Rockwall-Heath 7-06.00  
53 Gunter, Sierra Rockwall 7-06.00  

. 5015 Davis, Delaney Rockwall-Heath 7-00.00  

. 5015 Walker, Sarah Dallas Highland Park 7-00.00  
 7 Reynolds, Alicia Mesquite Horn 6-06.00  
 --- Clark, Jessica Rockwall-Heath NH  
 --- Carr, Ivy Forney NH  
 --- Krikorian, Christi Dallas Highland Park NH  

 
Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  SWIM TECH

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Craig, Ahmauri Waco University 15-05.50 2
82 Govett, Abbey Dallas Highland Park 15-04.25 1
63 Henderson, Kortlyn Waco University 14-05.50 2
44 Clyce, Hadley Dallas Highland Park 14-00.50 1
25 Stanley, Dzyair Waco University 14-00.25 1
16 Harvey, Chardonnae Forney 13-06.50 2
 7 Rodriguez, Regan Rockwall-Heath 13-06.00 1
 8 Henry, Ellie Dallas Highland Park 13-04.00 2
 9 Chukwukelu, Bianca Rockwall-Heath 12-11.00 1
 10 Rasbeary, Paige Rockwall-Heath 12-09.00 1
 11 Schmidt, Julia Rockwall 12-05.75 2
 12 Gunter, Sierra Rockwall 10-11.00 1
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Girls Triple Jump Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  SWIM TECH

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Chukwukelu, Bianca Rockwall-Heath 31-04.00  
82 Clyce, Hadley Dallas Highland Park 31-02.00  
63 Henderson, Kortlyn Waco University 30-09.00  
44 Harvey, Chardonnae Forney 29-02.00  
25 Chapel, Emma Dallas Highland Park 28-10.00  
16 Henry, Ellie Dallas Highland Park 28-04.00  

 
Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 McGowen, Taja Mesquite Horn 31-11.50 2
82 Ukeh, Calista Rockwall 31-09.25 2
63 Green, Raideja Waco University 30-10.00 1
44 Grace, Destiny Rockwall-Heath 27-11.00 2
25 Demien, Caleigh Rockwall 26-10.50 1
16 O'Neill, Ellie Rockwall 25-08.00 1
 7 Midkiff, Arie'yana Rockwall-Heath 24-07.00 1
 8 Clark, Jessica Rockwall-Heath 24-05.00 1
 9 Rodriguez, Jazmyne Waco University 22-00.75 1
 10 Cortez, Monica Forney 21-10.25 2
 11 Chapel, Emma Dallas Highland Park 21-09.25 2
 12 Haliburton, Blesset Waco University 21-06.00 2
 13 Milligan, Kimberly Forney 20-04.00 1
 14 Turnbull, Devon Dallas Highland Park 19-06.75 2
 15 Edwards, Mercedes Rockwall x19-05.00 2
 16 Torres, Anahi Forney 18-07.50 2
 17 Whitaker, Marisa Dallas Highland Park 18-02.50 1

 
Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Green, Raideja Waco University 73-03 1
82 Ukeh, Calista Rockwall 69-07 2
63 Clark, Jessica Rockwall-Heath 65-01 1
44 Cortez, Monica Forney 61-04 2
25 Midkiff, Arie'yana Rockwall-Heath 60-11 2
16 Grace, Destiny Rockwall-Heath 59-03 1
 7 Littlefield, Brianna Royse City 57-03 1
 8 Sugg, Elise Dallas Highland Park 55-03 2
 9 Chapel, Emma Dallas Highland Park 53-03 2
 10 Edwards, Mercedes Rockwall 53-01 2
 11 Milligan, Kimberly Forney 52-08 1
 12 Hayhurst, Becca Dallas Highland Park 48-08 1
 13 Torres, Anahi Forney 43-00 1
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Finals ...   (Girls Discus Throw Junior Varsity)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 14 Haliburton, Blesset Waco University 35-09 2
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  CRY BABY TEES

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Barnes, Aharon Duncanville 10.79 2
82 Greyson, Tyric Tyler Lee 11.08 1
63 Davis, David Duncanville 11.18 1
44 Handy, D'Marrion Duncanville 11.21 3
25 Skinner, Korbin Mesquite Horn 11.22 3
16 Polidore, Jason Denton Ryan 11.37 1
 7 Njoku, Micah Rockwall 11.45 2
 8 Alexander, Desmond Forney 11.58 1
 9 Overshown, Gary Mesquite Horn 11.63 1
 10 Sanders, Mikey Forney 11.68 3
 10 Emerson, Breon Mesquite Horn 11.68 2
 12 Sheffield, Sh'Raud Dallas Skyline 11.76 2
 13 Turner, Jabralon Tyler Lee 11.79 2
 14 Watson, Cameron Tyler Lee 11.97 3
 15 Carstarphen, Tristen Rockwall-Heath 12.05 3
 16 Wong, Kevin Forney 12.11 2
 17 Rashbrook, Chandler Rockwall-Heath 12.34 2
 18 Camp, Malik Rockwall-Heath 12.92 1

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  CRY BABY TEES

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Barnes, Aharon Duncanville 22.08 3
82 Gordon, Maurice Denton Ryan 22.29 2
63 Hudson, Jeremy Duncanville 22.32 1
44 Andrews, Jostyn Dallas Skyline 22.37 1
25 Davis, David Duncanville 22.48 4
16 Anderson, Joshua Dallas Skyline 23.46 4
 7 Davis, Trey North Mesquite 23.49 2
 8 Jeffreys, Drayllon Denton Ryan 23.61 3
 9 Jenkins, Henry Tyler Lee 23.63 3
 10 Overshown, Gary Mesquite Horn 23.75 2
 11 Taylor, Elton Mesquite Horn 24.22 1
 12 Anderson, Barrett Royse City 24.37 4
 13 Sanders, Mikey Forney 24.87 4
 14 Agent, Mylan Forney 25.24 2
 15 Nichols, Brandon Rockwall-Heath 25.36 3
 16 Carstarphen, Tristen Rockwall-Heath 25.85 1
 17 Henley, Leviticus Tyler Lee 26.08 2
 18 Ihediwa, Chibueze Rockwall 26.73 4
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Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  FARMERS INSURANCE

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Gray, Malik Duncanville 49.51 1
82 Andrews, Jostyn Dallas Skyline 49.93 3
63 Anderson, Barrett Royse City 52.15 1
44 Cross, Terrell Denton Ryan 52.28 3
25 Okonkwo, Toby Mesquite Horn 52.67 1
16 McNary, Jesse Denton Ryan 52.83 2
 7 Swiney, Garrett Rockwall-Heath 53.24 2
 8 Robison, Christopher Mesquite Horn 53.99 3
 9 McClure, Aaron Tyler Lee 54.17 3
 10 Morales, Cane Rockwall 54.27 1
 11 Nunez, Moises North Mesquite 54.82 2
 12 Jones, Matt Rockwall 56.17 3
 13 Ward, Antonio Tyler Lee 56.23 2
 14 Clark, Bennie Forney 57.35 1
 15 Howard, Keiston Tyler Lee 57.82 1
 16 McCalister, Tyler Rockwall-Heath 58.30 2
 17 Newman, Eric Forney 59.19 3

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  FARMERS INSURANCE - BRADY HILL, AGENT

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Wilson, Nigel Dallas Skyline 2:01.81  
82 Kennedy, Micah Mesquite Horn 2:02.62  
63 Andrade, Esteban Duncanville 2:04.22  
44 Killian, Nick Rockwall-Heath 2:05.93  
25 Shiner, Jaysen Forney 2:07.71  
16 Boll, Griffen Royse City 2:11.40  
 7 Nunez, Moises North Mesquite 2:11.87  
 8 Herrera, Jacob Denton Ryan 2:13.19  
 9 Estrada, Daniel North Mesquite 2:13.60  
 10 Reyna, Luis Denton Ryan 2:14.50  
 11 Sells, Connor Royse City 2:14.54  
 12 Gachibi, Simon Tyler Lee 2:14.76  
 13 Johnson, Ben Denton Ryan 2:14.78  
 14 Gonzales, Dalton Rockwall 2:15.18  
 15 Clem, Jonathan Rockwall 2:15.45  
 16 Padilla, Samuel Rockwall 2:15.79  
 17 Skinner, Anthony Mesquite Horn 2:17.04  
 18 Massie, Dorien Duncanville 2:17.11  
 19 Recker, Austin Rockwall-Heath 2:17.91  
 20 Newman, Eric Forney 2:18.27  
 21 Carreon, Ricardo North Mesquite 2:20.46  
 22 Mayes, D'Aunte Duncanville 2:21.77  
 23 Whitaker, Austin Rockwall x2:23.53  



Rockwall High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:45 PM  2/17/2015  Page 17

JACKET CLASSIC - 2/14/2015

SPONSORED BY:  MARK & DONNA ROLAND

Wilkerson Sanders Stadium - Rockwall, TX

Results
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROBERTSON FARMS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Collins, Brock Forney 4:40.91  
82 Andrade, Esteban Duncanville 4:45.84  
63 Luecke, Evan Forney 4:48.16  
44 Valdez, Adrian Duncanville 4:52.16  
25 Borah, Shafan Tyler Lee 4:52.27  
16 Lush, Collin Denton Ryan 4:58.34  
 7 Boll, Griffen Royse City 4:59.46  
 8 Wilson, Nigel Dallas Skyline 5:00.67  
 9 Gutierrez, Bryan Duncanville 5:01.46  
 10 Dellinger, Jacob Denton Ryan 5:05.52  
 11 Manzanares, Mauricio North Mesquite 5:07.67  
 12 Lewis, Damon Rockwall 5:12.69  
 13 Lucas, Kyle Denton Ryan 5:14.32  
 14 Clem, Jonathan Rockwall 5:15.23  
 15 Gachibi, Simon Tyler Lee 5:17.89  
 16 Recker, Austin Rockwall-Heath 5:19.39  
 17 Estrada, Daniel North Mesquite 5:19.42  
 18 Evans, Allen Tyler Lee 5:22.51  
 19 Martin, Austin Mesquite Horn 5:22.92  
 20 Skinner, Anthony Mesquite Horn 5:25.04  
 --- Olivares, Jose Rockwall X5:22.55  

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROBERTSON FARMS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Collins, Brock Forney 10:05.59  
82 Luecke, Evan Forney 10:14.08  
63 Aguilar, Livan Duncanville 10:31.77  
44 Dellinger, Jacob Denton Ryan 10:35.11  
25 Borah, Shafan Tyler Lee 10:39.72  
16 Lush, Collin Denton Ryan 10:40.47  
 7 Valdez, Adrian Duncanville 10:52.30  
 8 Gutierrez, Bryan Duncanville 10:53.14  
 9 Manzanares, Mauricio North Mesquite 10:53.54  
 10 Carreon, Ricardo North Mesquite 10:57.82  
 11 Fox, Sam Rockwall 11:01.63  
 12 Lucas, Kyle Denton Ryan 11:04.35  
 13 Evans, Allen Tyler Lee 11:37.61  
 14 Olivares, Jose Rockwall 11:39.14  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  VICTORY PACKAGING

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Henderson, Dylan Duncanville 14.94 1
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Finals ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

82 Andrews, Dorian Dallas Skyline 14.95 1
63 Abdul-Karim, Jaylon Duncanville 15.78 2
44 Caraway, Malik Mesquite Horn 16.02 2
25 Taylor, Elton Mesquite Horn 17.21 2
16 Hill, Hudson Tyler Lee 17.63 1
 7 Pargus, Roman Mesquite Horn 17.80 1
 8 Tucker, Izaiah Denton Ryan 18.05 1
 9 Kutac, Campbell Rockwall 18.25 1
 10 Daniels, Chris Rockwall 18.77 2
 11 Dorsey, michael Tyler Lee 19.26 1
 --- McNeely, Dustin Rockwall DNF 2
 --- Howard, Nicholas Duncanville DQ 2

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  VICTORY PACKAGING

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Henderson, Dylan Duncanville 40.52 2
82 Lewis, Darion Dallas Skyline 40.81 1
63 Howard, Nicholas Duncanville 41.77 1
44 Andrews, Dorian Dallas Skyline 43.45 2
25 Caraway, Malik Mesquite Horn 43.78 2
16 Hill, Hudson Tyler Lee 44.22 2
 7 Pargus, Roman Mesquite Horn 44.26 2
 8 Tucker, Izaiah Denton Ryan 44.50 1
 9 Marx, Matthew Rockwall 45.57 1
 10 Kutac, Campbell Rockwall 45.69 2
 11 McNeely, Dustin Rockwall 46.15 1
 12 Dorsey, michael Tyler Lee 46.32 1

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Denton Ryan     A 42.61  
1) Cross, Terrell 2) Murray, Jordan 3) Polidore, Jason 4) Gordon, Maurice

162 Mesquite Horn     A 43.57  
1) Skinner, Korbin 2) Emerson, Breon 3) Taylor, Elton 4) Thomas, Malik

123 Dallas Skyline     A 44.39  
1) Anderson, Joshua 2) Webb, Malik 3) Lewis, Darion 4) Sheffield, Sh'Raud

84 Tyler Lee     A 44.93  
1) Turner, Jabralon 2) Jenkins, Henry 3) Ward, Antonio 4) Greyson, Tyric

45 Rockwall-Heath     A 44.95  
1) Johnson, Lawrence 2) McCalister, Tyler 3) Elliott, De'Shon 4) Hoy, Jordan

26 Forney     A 45.50  
1) Morrow, Shakur 2) Wong, Kevin 3) Boyd, Blake 4) Agent, Mylan
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Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Mesquite Horn     A 1:27.35  
1) Thomas, Malik 2) Ogwo, Emanuel 3) Warren, Lincoln 4) Atkinson, Jared

162 Duncanville     A 1:29.15  
1) Hudson, Jeremy 2) Handy, D'Marrion 3) Abdul-Karim, Jaylon 4) Brown, Anterius

123 Denton Ryan     A 1:30.67  
1) Jeffreys, Drayllon 2) Murray, Jordan 3) Polidore, Jason 4) Gordon, Maurice

84 Rockwall-Heath     A 1:33.16  
1) Johnson, Lawrence 2) Mccalister, Tanner 3) Elliott, De'Shon 4) Hoy, Jordan

45 Rockwall     A 1:33.88  
1) Njoku, Micah 2) Crayton, Cameron 3) Ihediwa, Chibueze 4) Morales, Cane

26 Forney     A 1:37.30  
1) Johnson, Christian 2) Turner, Desmond 3) Karimi, Emmanuel 4) Woods, Mallik

 7 Tyler Lee     B 1:37.42  
1) Turner, Jabralon 2) Ward, Antonio 3) Holmes, Cameron

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Duncanville     A 3:16.55  
1) Brown, Anterius 2) Davis, David 3) Barnes, Aharon 4) Gray, Malik

162 Mesquite Horn     A 3:16.84  
1) Kennedy, Micah 2) Atkinson, Jared 3) Warren, Lincoln 4) Ogwo, Emanuel

123 Denton Ryan     A 3:28.36  
1) Murray, Jordan 2) Tucker, Izaiah 3) McNary, Jesse 4) Cross, Terrell

84 Dallas Skyline     A 3:28.45  
1) Anderson, Joshua 2) Andrews, Jostyn 3) Webb, Malik 4) Lewis, Darion

45 Rockwall     A 3:34.65  
1) Crayton, Cameron 2) Jones, Matt 3) Njoku, Micah 4) Morales, Cane

26 Tyler Lee     C 3:42.23  
1) Jenkins, Henry 2) Greyson, Tyric 3) Hill, Hudson 4) McClure, Aaron

 7 Forney     A 3:42.82  
1) Johnson, Christian 2) Karimi, Emmanuel 3) Turner, Desmond 4) Woods, Mallik

 8 Rockwall-Heath     A 3:45.05  
1) Swiney, Garrett 2) Killian, Nick 3) McCalister, Tyler 4) Mccalister, Tanner

 
Boys High Jump Varsity
SPONSORED BY: ROCKWALL SPORTS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Crayton, Cameron Rockwall 6-04.00  
82 Abdul-Karim, Jaylon Duncanville 5-10.00  
53 Woods, Mallik Forney 5-08.00  
53 Johnson, Jamal Mesquite Horn 5-08.00  
25 Whitaker, Austin Rockwall 5-04.00  
 --- Johnson, Norman Mesquite Horn NH  
 --- Sells, Connor Royse City NH  
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Boys Pole Vault Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROCKWALL SPORTS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Herrscher, Will Rockwall-Heath 16-02.00  
82 Wommack, Ryan Denton Ryan 14-06.00  
63 Dennard, Garrett Rockwall 13-00.00  
44 Norris, Clark Rockwall J13-00.00  
25 Nichols, Brandon Rockwall-Heath 12-00.00  
16 Axtens, Tanner Royse City 11-06.00  
 7 Graves, Matthew Rockwall J11-06.00  
 8 Herrscher, Jacob Rockwall-Heath 10-06.00  
 9 Gonzales, Jarod Forney 10-00.00  
 --- Gustavo, Hillario Tyler Lee NH  

 
Boys Long Jump Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  SWIM TECH

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Okonkwo, Toby Mesquite Horn 20-08.50 q 2
 2 Warren, Chris Rockwall 20-06.50 q 2
 3 Johnson, Norman Mesquite Horn 20-03.00 q 1
 4 Robison, Christopher Mesquite Horn 19-10.00 q 2
 5 Rashbrook, Chandler Rockwall-Heath 19-09.75 q 1
 6 Johnson, Lawrence Rockwall-Heath 19-06.00 q 1
 7 Jones, Matt Rockwall 18-04.50 q 1
 8 Gordon, Maurice Denton Ryan 18-00.75 q 2
 9 Turner, Desmond Forney 17-10.25 1
 10 Ihediwa, Chibueze Rockwall 17-02.00 2
 11 Camp, Malik Rockwall-Heath 16-08.50 2
 12 Alexander, Desmond Forney 16-08.00 1
 12 Karimi, Emmanuel Forney 16-08.00 2

 
Boys Long Jump Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  SWIM TECH

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Okonkwo, Toby Mesquite Horn 20-08.50 20-08.50  
82 Warren, Chris Rockwall 20-06.50 20-06.50  
63 Johnson, Norman Mesquite Horn 20-03.00 20-03.00  
44 Robison, Christopher Mesquite Horn 19-10.00 19-10.00  
25 Rashbrook, Chandler Rockwall-Heath 19-09.75 19-09.75  
16 Johnson, Lawrence Rockwall-Heath 19-06.00 19-06.00  
 7 Jones, Matt Rockwall 18-04.50 18-04.50  
 8 Gordon, Maurice Denton Ryan 18-00.75 18-00.75  

 
Boys Triple Jump Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  SWIM TECH

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Johnson, Lawrence Rockwall-Heath 43-03.00 q  
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys Triple Jump Varsity)
 Name School PrelimsSeed

 2 Tucker, Izaiah Denton Ryan 40-08.00 q  
 3 Gonzales, Dalton Rockwall 40-05.00 q  
 4 Johnson, Norman Mesquite Horn 39-10.00 q  
 5 Okonkwo, Toby Mesquite Horn J39-09.00 q  
 6 Whitaker, Austin Rockwall J39-09.00 q  
 7 Woods, Mallik Forney 38-11.00 q  
 8 Johnson, Jamal Mesquite Horn 38-06.00 q  
 9 Turner, Desmond Forney J38-06.00  
 10 Camp, Malik Rockwall-Heath 36-05.00  

 
Boys Triple Jump Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  SWIM TECH

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Johnson, Lawrence Rockwall-Heath 43-03.00 43-03.00  
82 Tucker, Izaiah Denton Ryan 40-08.00 40-08.00  
63 Gonzales, Dalton Rockwall 40-05.00 40-05.00  
44 Johnson, Norman Mesquite Horn 39-10.00 39-10.00  

. 5015 Okonkwo, Toby Mesquite Horn 39-09.00 39-09.00  

. 5015 Whitaker, Austin Rockwall 39-09.00 39-09.00  
 7 Woods, Mallik Forney 38-11.00 38-11.00  
 8 Johnson, Jamal Mesquite Horn 38-06.00 38-06.00  

 
Boys Shot Put Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 McLaurin, Ken Denton Ryan 49-00.00 q 1
 2 Chukwukelu, Denzel Rockwall-Heath 46-04.00 q 2
 3 Oliver, Donievon Denton Ryan 44-05.00 q 2
 4 Haynes, Quailon Duncanville 44-04.00 q 1
 5 Ross, Joshua Tyler Lee 43-00.00 q 2
 6 Morgan, Dalen Mesquite Horn 42-09.00 q 2
 7 Villela, Jerry Tyler Lee 41-11.75 q 1
 8 Schackart, Cameron Rockwall 41-01.50 q 1
 9 Laws, Dakota Denton Ryan 40-04.00 2
 10 Wallace, Joseph Dallas Skyline 39-11.50 2
 11 Ukeh, Alaric Rockwall 39-07.00 1
 12 Brewer, Aaron Dallas Skyline 39-05.50 1
 13 Pringle, Brady Rockwall 38-09.00 2
 14 Nwabuko, Chika Mesquite Horn 38-03.00 2
 15 Dace, Kenton Mesquite Horn 36-00.00 1
 16 Price, Jason Rockwall-Heath 31-10.00 1
 17 Aranda, Ignacio Forney 30-04.50 1
 18 Copeland, Tyler Forney 26-07.00 1
 19 Martinez, Omar Forney 25-06.00 2
 --- Polk, Raymond Duncanville ND 2
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Boys Shot Put Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 McLaurin, Ken Denton Ryan 49-00.00 49-00.00  
82 Chukwukelu, Denzel Rockwall-Heath 46-04.00 46-04.00  
63 Oliver, Donievon Denton Ryan 44-05.00 44-05.00  
44 Haynes, Quailon Duncanville 44-04.00 44-04.00  
25 Ross, Joshua Tyler Lee 43-00.00 43-00.00  
16 Morgan, Dalen Mesquite Horn 42-09.00 42-09.00  
 7 Villela, Jerry Tyler Lee 41-11.75 41-11.75  
 8 Schackart, Cameron Rockwall 41-01.50 41-01.50  

 
Boys Discus Throw Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Oliver, Donievon Denton Ryan 133-02 q 1
 2 Mason, Kalen Duncanville 130-05 q 2
 3 Dace, Kenton Mesquite Horn 126-03 q 1
 4 Villela, Jerry Tyler Lee 126-02 q 1
 5 McLaurin, Ken Denton Ryan 123-04 q 2
 6 Haynes, Quailon Duncanville 119-06 q 1
 7 Chukwukelu, Denzel Rockwall-Heath 115-02 q 1
 8 Adams, Javion Duncanville 112-01 q 2
 9 Rumbo, Holton Royse City 110-07 1
 10 Saathoff, Tyler Rockwall 110-00 1
 11 Laws, Dakota Denton Ryan 106-06 2
 12 Brewer, Aaron Dallas Skyline 101-06 1
 13 Howard, Pattro Mesquite Horn 101-05 2
 14 Pringle, Brady Rockwall 97-07 2
 15 Wallace, Joseph Dallas Skyline 95-09 2
 16 Price, Jason Rockwall-Heath 85-07 2
 --- Ross, Joshua Tyler Lee ND 2
 --- Morgan, Dalen Mesquite Horn ND 1

 
Boys Discus Throw Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Oliver, Donievon Denton Ryan 133-02 133-02  
82 Mason, Kalen Duncanville 130-05 130-05  
63 Dace, Kenton Mesquite Horn 126-03 126-03  
44 Villela, Jerry Tyler Lee 126-02 126-02  
25 McLaurin, Ken Denton Ryan 123-04 123-04  
16 Haynes, Quailon Duncanville 119-06 119-06  
 7 Chukwukelu, Denzel Rockwall-Heath 115-02 115-02  
 8 Adams, Javion Duncanville 112-01 112-01  
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Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  CRY BABY TEES

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Washington, Jeremy Duncanville 11.54 2
82 Hayes, Jalil Denton Ryan 11.64 1
63 Smith, Brian Duncanville 11.65 3
44 Shaw, Ra'Heem Denton Ryan 11.72 2
25 Watkins, Denver Mesquite Horn 11.81 2

. 50 6 Alexander, Jacob Denton Ryan 11.89 3

. 50 6 Green, Dmario Duncanville 11.89 1
 8 Bailey, Lo'Yer Rockwall 11.91 2
 9 Diece, Blake Forney 11.95 1
 10 Smith, Ryan Mesquite Horn 12.02 3
 11 Jimmerson, J'Corian Rockwall-Heath 12.19 2
 12 Barrett, Nathaniel Dallas Skyline 12.26 3
 13 Laurence, Bennett Rockwall 12.31 1
 14 Hooton, Tanner Rockwall-Heath 12.33 3
 15 Blacknall, Anthony Rockwall 12.38 3
 16 London, Eric Mesquite Horn 12.41 2
 17 Mims, Brandon Forney 12.56 3
 18 Maduagwu, Chris Dallas Skyline 12.58 1
 19 Fisher, Jamarcus Rockwall-Heath 12.79 1

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  CRY BABY TEES

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Marion, Brock Denton Ryan 23.57 3
82 Lee, Alonzo Duncanville 24.14 1
63 Washington, LaDavion Dallas Skyline 24.15 3
44 Jones, Elijah Duncanville 24.16 2
25 Edwards, Ethan Mesquite Horn 24.17 3
16 Howse, David Denton Ryan 24.34 2
 7 Giadolor, Christian Rockwall-Heath 24.40 3
 8 Butts, Tamar Denton Ryan 24.47 1
 9 Bolin, Kaleb Forney 24.82 2
 10 Eaton, Corein Dallas Skyline 24.83 1
 11 Walker, Chris Duncanville 25.28 3
 12 Robinson, Christian Rockwall 25.44 2
 13 Maduagwu, Chris Dallas Skyline 25.62 2
 14 Howell, A.J. Mesquite Horn 25.65 2
 15 Colquitt, Zedric Rockwall-Heath 25.72 2
 16 Nwagwu, Eric Rockwall 25.80 1
 17 Overall, Steven Mesquite Horn 26.15 1
 18 Phillips, Parker Rockwall-Heath 27.39 1
 19 Cantrell, Caleb Forney 27.94 3
 20 Ardelean, Richard Rockwall 31.02 3
 21 Taylor, Kaleb Forney 31.34 1
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Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  FARMERS INSURANCE

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Boyd, Kourtney Mesquite Horn 54.00 1
82 Ugarte, Brian Denton Ryan 54.07 1
63 Black, Jalen Dallas Skyline 54.48 2
44 Small, Thomas Forney 54.86 1
25 Hawkins, Christopher Mesquite Horn 55.19 1
16 Clark, Kyle Rockwall-Heath 59.03 1
 7 Carroll, D'Andre Duncanville 59.96 2
 8 Phillips, Parker Rockwall-Heath 60.94 1
 9 Jacobs, Josh Rockwall 63.47 1
 10 Cantrell, Caleb Forney 63.83 1
 11 Flowers, Rian Rockwall 67.06 2
 12 Mendoza, Jesus Forney 70.61 2

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  FARMERS INSURANCE - BRADY HILL, AGENT

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Barber, Josiah Duncanville 2:07.95  
82 Hunt, John Duncanville 2:09.92  
63 Atkins, Byron Duncanville 2:11.85  
44 Bonehart, Max Denton Ryan 2:14.01  
25 Dears, Charles Mesquite Horn 2:14.45  
16 Allen, Payton Mesquite Horn 2:16.22  
 7 Quintero, Charlie Forney 2:17.28  
 8 Cruz, Jonathan Dallas Skyline 2:18.07  
 9 Rodrigez, Zachary Forney 2:18.82  
 10 Clark, Kyle Rockwall-Heath 2:20.26  
 11 McCrary, Cole Rockwall 2:20.78  
 12 Dwumfour-Poku, JR North Mesquite 2:22.08  
 13 Lau, B.J. Denton Ryan 2:24.14  
 14 Roland, Nic Rockwall 2:24.83  
 15 Burgess, Josh Rockwall 2:25.61  
 16 Rosas, Isac Denton Ryan 2:26.16  
 17 Rios, Sergio North Mesquite 2:26.47  
 18 Forsyth, Keaton Royse City 2:28.00  
 19 Fay, Caleb Royse City 2:28.25  
 20 Barragan, Nathan Dallas Skyline 2:28.37  
 21 Tapia-Luna, Jorge Mesquite Horn 2:28.87  
 22 Killian, Benjamin Rockwall-Heath 2:39.33  
 23 Cantuay, Timothy Royse City 2:42.08  
 --- Martinson, Jonathan Rockwall X2:20.65  
 --- Ramos, Zimri Rockwall X2:24.60  
 --- Randall, Robert Rockwall X2:25.19  
 --- Jacobs, Josh Rockwall X2:27.78  
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Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROBERTSON FARMS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Cruz, Jonathan Dallas Skyline 5:05.45  
82 Hunt, John Duncanville 5:05.78  
63 Kimball, Brandon Duncanville 5:09.96  
44 Bonehart, Max Denton Ryan 5:11.87  
25 Hernandez, Guillermo Denton Ryan 5:14.97  
16 Mathew, Stephen Forney 5:16.06  
 7 Dwumfour-Poku, JR North Mesquite 5:20.08  
 8 Tobias, Issac Duncanville 5:22.17  
 9 Rodrigez, Zachary Forney 5:23.43  
 10 Reeves, Garrison Denton Ryan 5:25.94  
 11 Allen, Payton Mesquite Horn 5:26.43  
 12 Hittson-Smith, Jack Rockwall 5:28.06  
 13 Forsyth, Keaton Royse City 5:31.19  
 14 Roland, Nic Rockwall 5:32.10  
 15 Aguirre, Henry Dallas Skyline 5:36.50  
 16 Barragan, Nathan Dallas Skyline 5:39.44  
 17 Rios, Sergio North Mesquite 5:45.04  
 18 Santos, Alfredo North Mesquite 5:48.05  
 19 Redwine, Brian North Mesquite x5:56.43  
 20 Luecke, Michael Forney 6:01.61  
 21 Campos, Roland Mesquite Horn 6:02.27  
 22 Cantuay, Timothy Royse City 6:03.80  
 23 Williams, Jasper Mesquite Horn 6:07.57  
 24 Killian, Benjamin Rockwall-Heath 6:11.68  
 --- Castro, Fernando Rockwall X5:29.59  
 --- Limon, Rodolfo Rockwall X5:32.16  
 --- Singh, Vikram Rockwall X6:00.14  

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROBERTSON FARMS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Mathew, Stephen Forney 11:08.50  
82 Kimball, Brandon Duncanville 11:13.91  
63 Hittson-Smith, Jack Rockwall 11:23.92  
44 Tobias, Issac Duncanville 11:26.68  
25 Hernandez, Guillermo Denton Ryan 11:28.92  
16 Reeves, Garrison Denton Ryan 11:44.73  
 7 Aguirre, Henry Dallas Skyline 11:56.44  
 8 Singh, Vikram Rockwall 12:27.23  
 9 Johnson, Jharryn Duncanville 12:31.37  
 10 Santos, Alfredo North Mesquite 12:32.02  
 11 Limon, Rodolfo Rockwall 12:33.59  
 12 Ray, Hayden Rockwall-Heath 12:53.66  
 13 Gamez, Jesus Dallas Skyline 13:05.23  
 14 Redwine, Brian North Mesquite 13:18.88  
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Finals ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run Junior Varsity)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 15 Argumedo, Anthony North Mesquite 13:28.03  
 16 Barnes, Bryan Royse City 13:44.19  
 17 Luecke, Michael Forney 14:01.83  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  VICTORY PACKAGING

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Townley, Mason Duncanville 16.04 2
82 Sewell, Noah Rockwall 16.69 1
63 Calhoun, Brodrick Mesquite Horn 17.03 2
44 Robertson, Chris Mesquite Horn 17.91 1
25 Kovacs, Nick Forney 18.30 1
16 Clark, John Rockwall-Heath 18.84 2
 7 Jones, Jailaun Denton Ryan 18.87 2
 8 Barrioullx, Jack Denton Ryan 19.16 2
 9 Aguilar, Gerardo Dallas Skyline 19.23 1
 10 West, Kyle Denton Ryan 19.29 1
 11 Gossett, Joseph Duncanville 22.27 1
 12 Paris, Andrew Rockwall-Heath 22.37 1
 13 Norman, Preston Rockwall 28.12 2

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  VICTORY PACKAGING

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Townley, Mason Duncanville 41.26 1
82 Aguilar, Gerardo Dallas Skyline 44.56 2
63 Jones, Jailaun Denton Ryan 45.08 2
44 Robertson, Chris Mesquite Horn 45.98 1
25 West, Kyle Denton Ryan 46.82 2
16 Rather, Jacob Rockwall 46.94 2
 7 Norman, Preston Rockwall 47.36 1
 8 Hayes, Jalil Denton Ryan 48.10 1
 9 Kovacs, Nick Forney 48.19 1
 10 Gilmore, Kooper Rockwall-Heath 48.66 2
 11 Stewart, Riley Rockwall 50.02 2
 12 Clark, John Rockwall-Heath 50.42 1
 13 Gossett, Joseph Duncanville 51.97 1

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Duncanville     A 43.60  
1) Myers, Mike 2) Johnson, James 3) Stephens, Josh 4) Jackson, Mackendric

162 Denton Ryan     A 44.17  
1) Gray, Randy 2) Marion, Brock 3) Hayes, Jalil 4) Butts, Tamar

123 Mesquite Horn     A 44.63  
1) Smith, Ryan 2) Vandi, Justin 3) Miller, Terance 4) Edwards, Ethan
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Finals ...   (Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

84 Dallas Skyline     A 45.45  
1) Barrett, Nathaniel 2) Johnson, Brandon 3) Nelson, Dequarius 4) Shelmon, Carlton

45 Rockwall     A 46.75  
1) Bailey, Lo'Yer 2) Howie, Carter 3) Blacknall, Anthony 4) Laurence, Bennett

26 Rockwall-Heath     A 46.81  
1) Jimmerson, J'Corian 2) Colquitt, Zedric 3) Hooton, Tanner 4) Perez, Devon

 7 Forney     B 47.31  
1) Taylor, Kaleb 2) Diece, Blake 3) Mims, Brandon 4) Bolin, Kaleb

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Duncanville     A 1:32.44  
1) Jackson, Mackendric 2) Myers, Mike 3) Johnson, James 4) Stephens, Josh

162 Mesquite Horn     A 1:33.53  
1) Vandi, Justin 2) Edwards, Ethan 3) Miller, Terance 4) Foreman, Cassian

123 Dallas Skyline     A 1:34.39  
1) Johnson, Brandon 2) Shelmon, Carlton 3) Nelson, Dequarius 4) Washington, LaDavion

84 Denton Ryan     A 1:36.07  
1) Gray, Randy 2) Davis, Tyrek 3) Howse, David 4) Marion, Brock

45 Rockwall     A 1:38.35  
1) Estes, Caleb 2) Bailey, Lo'Yer 3) Howie, Carter 4) Mackenzie, Matt

 --- Rockwall-Heath     A DNF  
1) Jimmerson, J'Corian 2) Hooton, Tanner 3) Colquitt, Zedric 4) Perez, Devon

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  POOL STOP

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Duncanville     A 3:35.28  
1) Townley, Mason 2) Mederos, Nate 3) Stephens, Josh 4) Johnson, James

162 Mesquite Horn     A 3:38.49  
1) Tapia-Luna, Jorge 2) Dears, Charles 3) Hawkins, Christopher 4) Boyd, Kourtney

123 Dallas Skyline     A 3:42.70  
1) Washington, LaDavion 2) Black, Jalen 3) Aguilar, Gerardo 4) Nelson, Dequarius

84 Denton Ryan     A 3:43.86  
1) West, Kyle 2) Davis, Tyrek 3) Salaudeen, Ben 4) Ugarte, Brian

45 Forney     A 3:44.64  
1) Small, Thomas 2) Diece, Blake 3) Bolin, Kaleb 4) Mims, Brandon

26 Rockwall     A 3:54.08  
1) McCrary, Cole 2) Marx, Matthew 3) Sewell, Noah 4) Talley, Cole

 7 Rockwall-Heath     A 3:55.55  
1) Castaneda, Hector 2) Giadolor, Christian 3) Paris, Andrew 4) Gilmore, Kooper

 --- Dallas Skyline     B X3:53.84  
1) Johnson, Brandon 2) Eaton, Corein 3) Barrett, Nathaniel 4) Shelmon, Carlton
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Boys High Jump Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROCKWALL SPORTS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lee, Chris Denton Ryan 5-06.00  
82 Tellis, Dekise Denton Ryan J5-06.00  
63 Stewart, Riley Rockwall J5-06.00  
44 Sewell, Noah Rockwall J5-06.00  
25 Foreman, Cassian Mesquite Horn 5-04.00  
16 Estes, Caleb Rockwall J5-04.00  
 7 Carroll, D'Andre Duncanville 5-02.00  
 --- Bell, Christopher Mesquite Horn NH  
 --- Johnson, Josh Duncanville NH  

 
Boys Pole Vault Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  ROCKWALL SPORTS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Sewell, Noah Rockwall 14-06.00  
72 Estes, Caleb Rockwall 12-06.00  
72 McCrary, Cole Rockwall 12-06.00  
44 Gilmore, Kooper Rockwall-Heath 11-00.00  
25 Burkhart, Ethan Royse City 9-06.00  
16 Pabian, Joseph Rockwall-Heath 9-00.00  
 --- Stewart, Riley Rockwall X11-00.00  

 
Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  SWIM TECH

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Foreman, Cassian Mesquite Horn 20-00.00 2
82 Gray, Randy Denton Ryan 18-09.00 1
63 Jones, Elijah Duncanville 18-06.50 2
44 Lee, Alonzo Duncanville 18-01.50 1
25 Diece, Blake Forney 17-11.50 1
16 Calhoun, Brodrick Mesquite Horn 17-11.00 1
 7 Lee, Chris Denton Ryan 17-09.50 2
 8 Ardelean, Richard Rockwall 17-09.00 1
 9 Estes, Caleb Rockwall 17-04.25 1
 10 Contreras, Nick Rockwall 17-02.00 2
 11 Washington, Jeremy Duncanville 16-08.75 2
 12 Small, Thomas Forney 16-01.50 1
 13 Gilmore, Kooper Rockwall-Heath 16-00.00 2
 14 Bolin, Kaleb Forney 15-11.00 1
 --- Vandi, Justin Mesquite Horn ND 2
 --- Butts, Tamar Denton Ryan ND 2
 --- Bailey, Lo'Yer Rockwall X17-07.00 2
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Boys Triple Jump Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  SWIM TECH

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Foreman, Cassian Mesquite Horn 40-01.00  
82 Whitson, Cade Rockwall 37-09.00  
63 Davis, Tyrek Denton Ryan 36-06.00  
34 Mosley, Devin Denton Ryan 1-00.00  
34 Gray, Randy Denton Ryan 1-00.00  

 
Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

11 Barron, Korrey Rockwall J44-01.25 3
22 Martinez, Mario Mesquite Horn J38-06.50 1
53 Smajli, Donik Rockwall J38-00.00 3
53 Slimak, Shawn Denton Ryan J38-00.00 1
33 Dennard, Hudson Rockwall J38-00.00 3
16 Young, Andrew Denton Ryan 37-07.50 2
 7 Bingham, Dustin Mesquite Horn 37-02.00 2
 8 Hess, Boone Denton Ryan 37-00.00 3
 9 Carrington, C.J. Forney 36-06.50 2
 10 Sweet, Cameron Duncanville 36-06.00 1
 11 King, Junius Mesquite Horn 36-01.50 3
 12 Burt, Demarte Duncanville 36-00.00 2
 13 Woods, Brian Duncanville 35-09.00 1
 14 Cordero, Antonio Forney 34-07.00 2
 15 Jordan, Jaylon Dallas Skyline 34-06.00 3
 16 Smajli, Edmond Rockwall x34-05.00 3
 17 Ochulor, De'Jaun Rockwall x33-11.00 1
 18 Dunnam, Robert Rockwall-Heath 31-04.00 3
 19 Jackson, Joshua Rockwall-Heath 31-03.00 1
 20 Bornemann, David Rockwall-Heath 29-04.00 2
 21 Petrea, David Forney 28-05.00 1
 22 Nguyen, Brandon Rockwall x27-07.00 2

 
Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity
SPONSORED BY:  DICK'S SPORTING GOODS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 King, Junius Mesquite Horn 121-03 1
82 Burt, Demarte Duncanville 110-04 3
63 Smith, Marshall Denton Ryan 107-07 1
44 Wilson, Thomas Denton Ryan 103-07 3

. 5015 Cordero, Antonio Forney 95-03 3

. 5015 Jackson, Joshua Rockwall-Heath 95-03 1
 7 Petrea, David Forney 94-10 1
 8 Whitson, Cade Rockwall 93-01 1
 9 Radovic, Aleksa Rockwall 91-08 2
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Finals ...   (Boys Discus Throw Junior Varsity)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 10 Carrington, C.J. Forney 91-03 2
 11 Martinez, Mario Mesquite Horn 87-10 2
 12 Woods, Brian Duncanville 85-05 1
 13 Barron, Korrey Rockwall 83-08 3
 14 Sweet, Cameron Duncanville 79-07 2
 15 Bolisomi, David Denton Ryan 78-05 2
 16 Dunnam, Robert Rockwall-Heath 77-06 3
 17 Bornemann, David Rockwall-Heath 76-02 2
 18 Jordan, Jaylon Dallas Skyline 1-00 3
 18 Romero, Alex Mesquite Horn 1-00 2

 

Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Dallas Highland Park 158 2) Mesquite Horn 130

3) Rockwall-Heath 91 4) Rockwall 74

5) Forney 73 6) Waco University 36

7) Dallas Carter 22 8) Dallas Skyline 20

9) North Mesquite 11 10) Home School Association 10
 

Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Dallas Highland Park 193.5 2) Waco University 94

3) Dallas Skyline 80 4) Rockwall-Heath 64.5

5) Rockwall 59 6) Dallas Carter 48

7) Mesquite Horn 42 8) Forney 28

9) North Mesquite 8
 

Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Duncanville 161 2) Mesquite Horn 109.5

3) Denton Ryan 108 4) Dallas Skyline 63

5) Rockwall-Heath 49 6) Rockwall 45.5

7) Forney 45 8) Tyler Lee 30

9) Royse City 8
 

Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Duncanville 176.5 2) Denton Ryan 138.5

3) Mesquite Horn 112 4) Rockwall 77

5) Dallas Skyline 62 6) Forney 24.5

7) Rockwall-Heath 10.5 8) Royse City 2


